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Racing Liberation Point KM Basketing Entry Limit Series 

Sat 29/06/2024 Margaret Tung Memorial [Shepparton] 160 Fri 28/06/2024  $ 1.10  50 Short 

Sat 6/07/2024 Shepparton + SSS 160 Fri 5/07/2024  $ 1.10  50 Short 

Sat 13/07/2024 Finley 250 Fri 12/07/2024  $ 1.10  50 Short 

Sat 20/07/2024 Finley + SSS 250 Fri 19/07/2024  $ 1.10  50 Short 

Sat 27/07/2024 Narrandera 370 Fri 26/07/2024  $ 1.10  50 Short 

Sat 3/08/2024 Narrandera +SSS 370 Fri 2/08/2024  $ 1.10  50 Short 

Sat 10/08/2024 Narrandera 370 Fri 9/08/2024  $ 1.10  40 Short 

Sat 10/08/2024 C&J Morris Memorial [Narrandera] 370 Fri 9/08/2024  $ 3.30  10 Short 

Sat 17/08/2024 Hunter Stock Feed Classic [West Wyalong] +SSS 480 Thu 15/08/2024  $ 1.65  40 Short 

Sat 24/08/2024 Peter O'Sullivan Memorial [West Wyalong] 480 Thu 22/08/2024  $ 3.30  40 Short 

Sat 31/08/2024 West Wyalong 480 Thu 29/08/2024  $ 1.65  30 Short 

Sat 31/08/2024 Alison Portelli Classic [West Wyalong] 481 Thu 29/08/2024  $ 3.30  10 Short 

Sat 7/09/2024  [Condobolin] +SSS 560 Thu 5/09/2024  $ 1.65  40 Long 

Sat 14/09/2024 WPF Cup & [Condobolin] 560 Thu 12/09/2024  $ 1.65  40 Long 

Sun 15/09/2024 WPF Breeders Plate [Condobolin] 560 Fri 13/09/2024       

Sat 21/09/2024  Hilary Ashley Sires Produce [Condobolin] 560 Thu 19/09/2024  $ 3.30  40 Long 

Sat 21/09/2024 YOLLA [to be confirmed] 561 Thu 19/09/2024  $ 5.50  40 Short 

Sat 28/09/2024 Narromine 690 Thu 26/09/2024  $ 2.20  40 Long 

Sat 5/10/2024 Narromine 690 Thu 3/10/2024  $ 2.20  40 Long 

Sat 12/10/2024 NATIONAL - Dubbo 690 Thu 10/10/2024  $ 5.50  10 Long 

Sat 19/10/2024 Coonamble 860 Wed 16/10/2024  $ 3.30  40 Long 

Sat 26/10/2024 bye           

Sat 2/11/2024 Collarenebri 980 Wed 30/10/2024  $ 4.40  40 Long 

 

 

NOTES: 

Short Series contains 13 races, Long Series contains 8 races. 

 

SSS = Squeaker Squadron Series. 

 

C&J Morris Memorial 10 birder & Narrandera 3, total 50 birds across two races. 

Alison Portelli Classic, 10 birder & West Wyalong 3, total 40 birds across two races. 

 

370km [240M] basketing on Friday for Saturday race, subject to change [Thursday] if transport committee unable to validate driving 

schedule. 

 

Season end date subject to change if weather does not permit racing to occur on the scheduled dates.  This may include a mid-

week race for the 860km [500M] & 980km [600M] races. 

 

YOLLA race date subject to change based on weather and shipping requirements.  

 

Entry cost is inclusive of GST. 
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